
Heiferettes
High Yielding Cows
Cows
Low Yielding Cows
High Yielding Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls

Tues, July 24th: Weigh-ups 10 am, FALL BREDS 12 pm (Expecting 200+ breds)

Tuesday, July 31st: WEIGH-UP ONLY SALE 10 am

Paul Munsen-Fieldman 605-680-1450

Christi Christensen-Owner/Office Mgr 605-680-1536

Dick Deffenbaugh-Yards 605-680-1324     David Viereck-Fieldman 605-680-0386

Steve Chavez-Fieldman 605-860-0016                Lee Ness-Fieldman 605-680-2778

Chad Heezen-Owner 605-870-0697        Wade Christensen-Owner 605-730-1801

KIMBALL LIVESTOCK EXch LLC
Sale Report-- Tuesday, July 17th, 2018

***UPCOMING SALES***

SPECIAL WEIGH-UP SALE

149 Weigh-ups sold on steady to higher market

$68.00-88.50
$67.00-76.75
$60.00-66.50
$52.00-59.00
$86.00-92.00
$67.00-82.00


